

Department of Purchasing

Mark A. Booker Director

COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL (CSP 499-14-21)
Org#005 Lakeview Centennial High School HVAC Ductwork Replacement

The Garland Independent School District will be accepting competitive sealed proposals for the Org#005 Lakeview Centennial High School HVAC Ductwork Replacement until 2:30 PM, April 1, 2021 at the Garland ISD Purchasing Construction Department, 701 N. First Street, Garland, Texas 75040, where they will be publicly opened and read aloud starting at 2:45 PM local time.

Beginning March 12, 2021, the CSP information will be available at: Garland - Lakeview Centennial.

The Garland ISD Minimum Safety Program Guidelines Manual may be accessed at: <a href="https://www.garlandisd.net/connect/do-business/current-opportunities">https://www.garlandisd.net/connect/do-business/current-opportunities</a>.

Pre-proposal Meeting: March 24, 2021, at 3:30PM, at Lakeview Centennial High School; 3505 Hayman Drive; Garland, TX 75043-1920.

Each proposer shall clearly identify its sealed proposal on the outside of the envelope: Name of Project, Proposal #, Attention: Garland ISD Construction Bond Purchasing Department, 701 N. First Street; Garland, TX 75040.